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Event No  1 Direct Final
Girls   100 m   Freestyle   Age 13-14

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 2000 1 Spain 00:57.82Cano Marta
 2000 2 France 00:58.64Picault Solweig
 2001 3 Slovenia 00:58.80Segel Janja
 2000 4 Turkey 00:58.93Gundogdu Betul
 2000 5 Italy 00:59.26Sartori Beatrice
 2000 6 France 00:59.29Desbordes Joana
 2000 7 Belgium 00:59.79Dumont Juliette
 2000 8 San Marino 00:59.88Felici Beatrice
 2000 9 Greece 00:59.91Markante Despoina
 2000 10 Greece 00:59.92Damasioti Markella
 2000 11 Turkey 01:00.16Turkes Ceren Deniz
 2000 12 Slovenia 01:00.44Troha Katja
 2000 13 Belgium 01:00.44Bonnet Eva
 2000 14 Italy 01:00.50Quaglieri Tania
 2000 15 Spain 01:00.60Huete Esther
 2000 16 Israel 01:01.70Paskara Eden
 2000 17 Israel 01:01.74Shafir Katrin
 2001 18 San Marino 01:02.70Lettoli Sara
 2000 19 Bulgaria 01:03.35Petkova Diana
 2001 20 Andorra 01:03.45Ricart Lea
 2000 21 Bosnia and Herzegovina 01:03.59Ceprkalo Jovana
 2000 22 Bosnia and Herzegovina 01:04.16Mahinic Anida
 2001 23 Poland 01:16.50Kastelik Paulina
 2001 24 Poland 01:17.50Slowikowska Agnieszka
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Event No  2 Direct Final
Boys   100 m   Freestyle   Age 15-16

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 1998 1 Republic of Serbia 00:52.23Bama Andrej
 1998 2 Italy 00:52.33Sperandio Christian
 1998 3 Spain 00:52.45Nieto Jose
 1998 4 France 00:52.61Derache Alexandre
 1998 5 Italy 00:52.65Izzo Giovanni
 1998 6 Greece 00:52.88Stamos Ioannis
 1998 7 Turkey 00:52.89Gezmis Ergecan
 1998 8 France 00:52.99Meresse Remi
 1998 9 Greece 00:53.43Malamas Efstathios
 1999 10 Turkey 00:53.63Kaan Asik Serhat
 1998 11 Spain 00:53.81Lozano Alberto
 1998 12 Belgium 00:54.59Thiry Simon
 1999 13 Bosnia and Herzegovina 00:54.69Simic Angelo
 1999 14 Israel 00:54.83Karmi Itay
 1998 15 Israel 00:55.06Shteinman Adam
 1999 16 Bosnia and Herzegovina 00:55.33Vrkes Kosta
 1998 17 Albania 00:56.00Aleksi Franc
 1998 18 Rep. of Macedonia 00:56.02Sokolovski Andrej
 1998 19 Belgium 00:56.18Bierberg Gregory
 1998 20 San Marino 00:56.21Bernardi Davide
 1999 21 San Marino 00:57.16Pasolini Gianluca
 1998 22 Portugal 00:57.22Pina Guilherme
 1998 23 Andorra 00:58.45Fernandez Eric
 1999 24 Albania 01:01.00Duraku Kavin
 1998 25 Poland 01:01.00Zgorski Mikolaj
 1998 26 Poland 01:01.50Moskala Michal
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Event No  3 Direct Final
Girls   200 m   Backstroke   Age 13-14

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 2000 1 Italy 02:19.18Rossi Martina
 2000 2 Italy 02:20.41Pusceddu Sara
 2001 3 Slovenia 02:22.10Jamsek Janja
 2000 4 Spain 02:22.78Garrote Patricia
 2000 5 France 02:23.90Devillard Alessandra
 2000 6 Spain 02:24.55Salamanca Sofia
 2000 7 Turkey 02:24.63Bayramicli Inci Zeynep
 2000 8 Greece 02:25.22Katarachia Evangelia
 2000 9 Turkey 02:26.61Eker Lizan
 2000 10 Greece 02:26.94Aravantinou Athina
 2000 11 Israel 02:27.87Girloanta Eden
 2000 12 Belgium 02:28.36Pitteri Maria Cristina
 2001 13 Republic of Serbia 02:28.45Todorovic Andrea
 2000 14 Israel 02:28.59Faor Iris
 2000 15 Slovenia 02:29.26Britovsek Janja
 2000 16 Belgium 02:29.81Brown Lily
 2001 17 Republic of Serbia 02:30.22Ninkovic Milica
 2000 18 Rep. of Macedonia 02:39.80Serafimovska Jana
 2000 19 Albania 02:43.00Basho Diana
 2000 20 Poland 02:55.00Dobrowolska Karolina
 2000 21 Poland 02:59.00Przybyla Dominika
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Event No  4 Direct Final
Boys   200 m   Backstroke   Age 15-16

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 1998 1 Greece 02:03.90Sofianidis Nikolaos
 1999 2 Spain 02:04.73Gonzalez Hugo
 1998 3 France 02:05.63Brun Christophe
 1998 4 Turkey 02:07.09Ozkul Berk
 1998 5 Slovenia 02:07.17Vodenik Vito
 1998 6 France 02:07.83Orange Maxence
 1998 7 Italy 02:07.85Glessi Lorenzo
 1998 8 Portugal 02:07.92Vital Joao
 1998 9 Israel 02:08.69Kaplan Daniel
 1998 10 Turkey 02:09.02Ogulcan Gor Rasim
 1998 11 Italy 02:09.85Mora Lorenzo
 1998 12 Belgium 02:09.94Aerts-Bancken Martin
 1999 13 Bosnia and Herzegovina 02:12.75Ceprkalo Mihajlo
 1999 14 Israel 02:12.89Shami Alon
 1999 15 Belgium 02:13.37Marcourt Alexandre
 1998 16 Poland 02:14.50Blaszczyk Michal
 1998 17 Poland 02:18.50Zgorski Mikolaj
 1999 18 San Marino 02:18.81Santi Cristian



Page 5 of 30

Event No  5 Direct Final
Girls   400 m   Individual Medley   Age 13-14

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 2000 1 Republic of Serbia 04:54.68Crevar Anja
 2000 2 Spain 05:00.78Cano Marta
 2001 3 Turkey 05:03.54Kurt Defne
 2000 4 France 05:04.74Duhamel Cyrielle
 2000 5 Portugal 05:06.52Cabral Maria
 2000 6 France 05:06.74Bihan Morgane
 2000 7 Spain 05:06.81Huete Esther
 2001 8 Slovenia 05:06.93Kristan Katrin
 2001 9 Turkey 05:08.17Keser Zeliha
 2000 10 Republic of Serbia 05:08.98Pejicic Sara
 2000 11 Italy 05:09.36Pirovano Anna
 2001 12 Greece 05:09.78Pavlopoulou Nikoletta
 2000 13 Slovenia 05:11.11Klancar Neza
 2000 14 Belgium 05:13.64Dumont Juliette
 2000 15 Belgium 05:14.12Dumont Valentine
 2000 16 Italy 05:15.00Barbieri Alice
 2000 17 Israel 05:16.39Paskara Eden
 2000 18 Greece 05:19.02Katsiara Afroditi
 2001 19 Israel 05:23.21Lowy May
 2001 20 Bosnia and Herzegovina 05:34.12Pasukan Emina
 2000 21 Albania 05:40.00Basho Diana
 2001 22 Poland 06:25.00Slowikowska Agnieszka
 2000 23 Poland 06:26.50Wolka Natalia
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Event No  6 Direct Final
Boys   400 m   Individual Medley   Age 15-16

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 1998 1 Spain 04:33.08Garcia Alejandro
 1999 2 France 04:33.93Lesparre Tanguy
 1998 3 France 04:36.34Brun Christophe
 1998 4 Portugal 04:39.25Pon Hugo
 1999 5 Slovenia 04:39.40Mihalic David
 1998 6 Turkey 04:40.43Hakan Batuhan
 1999 7 Israel 04:40.63Hadar Gal
 1998 8 Turkey 04:40.86Oktay Anilcan
 1998 9 Spain 04:42.75Sanchez Adrian
 1999 10 Italy 04:43.44Barison Giovanni
 1998 11 Greece 04:43.50Meretsolias Konstantinos
 1998 12 Israel 04:46.31Drori Tomer
 1998 13 Albania 04:49.00Aleksi Franc
 1999 14 Italy 04:49.29Fava Manuel
 1999 15 Republic of Serbia 04:50.98Bobar Aleksa
 1999 16 Belgium 04:55.02Dal Lucas
 1998 17 Poland 04:58.55Popis Emil
 1999 18 Poland 05:20.22Baran Jan
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Event No  7 Direct Final
Girls   4x100 m   Medley Relay   Age 13-14

No Team Seed

 1  1 Italy 04:20.50
 2  1 Spain 04:21.80
 3  1 Turkey 04:22.08
 4  1 Slovenia 04:23.91
 5  1 France 04:24.40
 6  1 Israel 04:30.50
 7  1 Belgium 04:31.18
 8  1 Poland 04:50.00
 9  1 Republic of Serbia NT

 10  1 Greece NT
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Event No  8 Direct Final
Boys   4x100 m   Medley Relay   Age 15-16

No Team Seed

 1  1 Spain 03:50.30
 2  1 Italy 03:51.00
 3  1 France 03:52.99
 4  1 Turkey 03:55.27
 5  1 Israel 03:58.00
 6  1 Belgium 04:19.11
 7  1 Poland 04:20.00
 8  1 Republic of Serbia NT
 9  1 Portugal NT

 10  1 Greece NT
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Event No  9 Direct Final
Girls   400 m   Freestyle   Age 13-14

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 2000 1 Republic of Serbia 04:21.06Crevar Anja
 2000 2 Spain 04:26.65Cano Marta
 2000 3 Spain 04:27.38Huete Esther
 2001 4 Slovenia 04:27.82Segel Janja
 2000 5 Italy 04:28.34La Cava Giovanna
 2000 6 Italy 04:28.40Grotto Vittoria
 2000 7 Greece 04:29.16Katsiara Afroditi
 2000 8 Portugal 04:29.46Cabral Maria
 2000 9 Turkey 04:31.73Ayca Ay Sevval
 2000 10 France 04:32.99Picault Solweig
 2000 11 France 04:34.83Desbordes Joana
 2001 12 Slovenia 04:35.22Jamsek Janja
 2000 13 Israel 04:36.48Paskara Eden
 2000 14 Turkey 04:36.74Sude Gonca Melisa
 2000 15 Israel 04:37.44Untershlag Osher
 2000 16 Belgium 04:40.56Bonnet Eva
 2000 17 San Marino 04:40.71Bernardi Elisa
 2000 18 Belgium 04:42.05Dumont Valentine
 2000 19 Greece 04:43.30Palla Ioanna
 2000 20 Albania 04:55.00Basho Diana
 2000 21 Poland 05:15.00Kocjan Victoria
 2000 22 Poland 05:16.80Wolka Natalia
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Event No  10 Direct Final
Boys   400 m   Freestyle   Age 15-16

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 1998 1 Greece 03:59.10Negris Dimitrios
 1999 2 Spain 04:02.63Castro Cesar
 1998 3 Spain 04:02.78Escrits Albert
 1998 4 Italy 04:05.00Miressi Alessandro
 1999 5 France 04:05.14Boileau Samson
 1998 6 Turkey 04:05.65Ozcan Kaan
 1998 7 France 04:05.91Fuchs Roman
 1999 8 Bosnia and Herzegovina 04:07.36Ceprkalo Mihajlo
 1998 9 Italy 04:07.64Bai Cesare
 1998 10 Republic of Serbia 04:07.74Bama Andrej
 1998 11 Turkey 04:08.52Ayvali Turhan
 1999 12 Israel 04:09.58Hadar Gal
 1998 13 Portugal 04:10.50Pina Guilherme
 1999 14 Israel 04:14.16Yelisevich Maxim
 1999 15 Belgium 04:15.48Dal Lucas
 1998 16 Albania 04:16.00Aleksi Franc
 1999 17 Cyprus 04:17.43Ioannides Nicolas
 1998 18 Cyprus 04:17.43Papakyriakou Martinos
 1999 19 Republic of Serbia 04:17.99Ratkov Nikola
 1998 20 Slovenia 04:20.47Vodenik Vito
 1998 21 Poland 04:25.55Popis Emil
 1999 22 Belgium 04:28.04Durieux Damien
 1998 23 Poland 04:40.40Moskala Michal
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Event No  11 Direct Final
Girls   100 m   Breaststroke   Age 13-14

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 2000 1 Turkey 01:10.18Beste Samanci Gulsen
 2000 2 Slovenia 01:12.83Vovk Tara
 2000 3 Republic of Serbia 01:13.37Medic Mila
 2000 4 Portugal 01:13.55Pereira Raquel
 2000 5 Italy 01:13.73Boifava Brigitta
 2000 6 France 01:13.97Grenouillat Alexia
 2000 7 Slovenia 01:14.09Klancar Neza
 2001 8 Greece 01:14.63Pavlopoulou Nikoletta
 2000 9 France 01:14.87Gamblin Celia
 2001 10 Turkey 01:15.30Ozel Gulser
 2000 11 Belgium 01:15.86Buggenhout Niki
 2000 12 Italy 01:16.29Canuto Cecilia
 2000 13 Israel 01:16.36Maletin Zoe
 2000 14 Spain 01:16.98Salamanca Sofia
 2001 15 Israel 01:17.11Berkovich Nikol
 2001 16 Republic of Serbia 01:18.05Todorovic Andrea
 2001 17 Bosnia and Herzegovina 01:19.56Pasukan Emina
 2000 18 Greece 01:19.94Pavlopoulou Georgia
 2001 19 Poland 01:39.00Jureczko Magda
 2001 20 Poland 01:40.90Jasiak Martyna
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Event No  12 Direct Final
Boys   100 m   Breaststroke   Age 15-16

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 1998 1 Italy 01:03.20Martinenghi Nicolo
 1998 2 France 01:04.93Charrade Theo
 1998 3 Italy 01:04.93Poggio Federico
 1999 4 France 01:05.04Lesparre Tanguy
 1998 5 Turkey 01:06.00Ogretir Berkay Omer
 1998 6 Turkey 01:06.15Kumkumoglu Kemal Ege
 1998 7 Spain 01:06.18Castejon Alex
 1998 8 Greece 01:06.30Meretsolias Konstantinos
 1998 9 Portugal 01:07.69Veloso Mario
 1999 10 Republic of Serbia 01:08.65Markovic Mateja
 1998 11 Portugal 01:09.35Pon Hugo
 1999 12 Israel 01:09.40Lebedinsky Daniel
 1998 13 Rep. of Macedonia 01:09.93Sokolovski Andrej
 1998 14 Israel 01:10.01Abutbol Guy
 1998 15 Albania 01:10.76Baholli Deni
 1999 16 Slovenia 01:11.54Mihalic David
 1998 17 Andorra 01:13.21Fernandez Eric
 1998 18 Poland 01:13.40Lesik Radoslaw
 1999 19 Poland 01:14.80Bachlaj Dorian
 1999 20 Albania 01:15.89Duraku Kavin
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Event No  13 Direct Final
Girls   100 m   Butterfly   Age 13-14

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 2000 1 Spain 01:02.90Cano Marta
 2000 2 Spain 01:03.39Melendo Andrea
 2000 3 Italy 01:03.42Quaglieri Tania
 2001 4 Turkey 01:03.91Kurt Defne
 2000 5 Turkey 01:04.30Azman Basak
 2000 6 France 01:04.39Picault Solweig
 2000 7 France 01:05.48Duhamel Cyrielle
 2000 8 Belgium 01:05.64Pitteri Maria Cristina
 2001 9 Slovenia 01:06.19Celik Tina
 2000 10 Belgium 01:06.31Dumont Juliette
 2000 11 Greece 01:06.81Damasioti Markella
 2000 12 Italy 01:06.93Barbieri Alice
 2000 13 Greece 01:07.16Chatzidopavlaki Paraskevi
 2000 14 Israel 01:07.35Shafir Katrin
 2000 15 San Marino 01:07.52Felici Beatrice
 2000 16 Republic of Serbia 01:09.40Pejicic Sara
 2001 17 Israel 01:09.42Lowy May
 2000 18 Bulgaria 01:10.73Petkova Diana
 2001 19 Slovenia 01:10.78Kristan Katrin
 2000 20 Bosnia and Herzegovina 01:11.52Ceprkalo Jovana
 2000 21 Albania 01:14.00Basho Diana
 2000 22 Bosnia and Herzegovina 01:15.80Mahinic Anida
 2000 23 Poland 01:25.00Dobrowolska Karolina
 2000 24 Poland 01:25.20Babicz Aleksandra
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Event No  14 Direct Final
Boys   100 m   Butterfly   Age 15-16

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 1998 1 Spain 00:55.39Lozano Alberto
 1998 2 Italy 00:55.88Sperandio Christian
 1999 3 Bulgaria 00:56.11Ivanov Antani
 1999 4 Israel 00:56.14Shami Alon
 1998 5 Turkey 00:56.24Gezmis Ergecan
 1998 6 Italy 00:56.32Izzo Giovanni
 1998 7 Greece 00:56.90Kynigakis Athanasios 

Charalampos
 1998 8 France 00:57.15Henry Arrenous Pierre
 1998 9 Cyprus 00:57.96Toumazou Ioannis
 1999 10 Turkey 00:58.00Gunes Umitcan
 1998 11 Greece 00:58.21Stamos Ioannis
 1998 12 Republic of Serbia 00:58.42Hunjadi Filip
 1998 13 Belgium 00:58.52Bierberg Gregory
 1998 14 Spain 00:58.82Sanchez Adrian
 1999 15 Republic of Serbia 00:58.85Bobar Aleksa
 1998 16 Albania 00:59.00Aleksi Franc
 1998 17 Israel 01:00.39Shteinman Adam
 1999 18 Bosnia and Herzegovina 01:03.47Vrkes Kosta
 1999 19 Poland 01:06.50Baran Jan
 1999 20 Bosnia and Herzegovina 01:07.60Simic Angelo
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Event No  15 Direct Final
Girls   4x200 m   Relay Free   Age 13-14

No Team Seed

 1  1 Spain 08:30.50
 2  1 Italy 08:36.00
 3  1 France 08:39.51
 4  1 Turkey 08:44.54
 5  1 Slovenia 08:48.13
 6  1 Israel 08:55.00
 7  1 Belgium 08:57.79
 8  1 Poland 09:45.00
 9  1 Republic of Serbia NT

 10  1 Greece NT
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Event No  16 Direct Final
Boys   4x100 m   Relay Free   Age 15-16

No Team Seed

 1  1 Spain 03:30.60
 2  1 Italy 03:31.00
 3  1 France 03:31.76
 4  1 Turkey 03:32.26
 5  1 Israel 03:38.00
 6  1 Belgium 03:44.83
 7  1 Poland 04:00.00
 8  1 Republic of Serbia NT
 9  1 Portugal NT

 10  1 Greece NT
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Event No  17 Direct Final
Girls   800 m   Freestyle   Age 13-14

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 2000 1 Republic of Serbia 08:59.45Crevar Anja
 2000 2 Italy 09:07.37Grotto Vittoria
 2000 3 Spain 09:08.90Huete Esther
 2000 4 Italy 09:10.73Romei Giorgia
 2000 5 Spain 09:14.93Cano Marta
 2000 6 Greece 09:20.87Katsiara Afroditi
 2000 7 France 09:24.86Bihan Morgane
 2000 8 Turkey 09:27.66Ayca Ay Sevval
 2000 9 Israel 09:29.52Paskara Eden
 2000 10 Belgium 09:29.93Dumont Valentine
 2000 11 Israel 09:31.23Untershlag Osher
 2001 12 Slovenia 09:32.18Kristan Katrin
 2001 13 Turkey 09:32.92Keser Zeliha
 2000 14 Portugal 09:34.88Cabral Maria
 2000 15 Belgium 09:48.45Bonnet Eva
 2000 16 Poland 10:30.50Kocjan Victoria
 2000 17 Poland 10:31.00Przybyla Dominika
 2000 18 Albania 10:38.00Basho Diana



Page 18 of 30

Event No  18 Direct Final
Boys   200 m   Breaststroke   Age 15-16

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 1998 1 Italy 02:17.01Martinenghi Nicolo
 1998 2 France 02:18.92Charrade Theo
 1999 3 France 02:19.45Lesparre Tanguy
 1998 4 Spain 02:19.62Castejon Alex
 1998 5 Italy 02:20.99Poggio Federico
 1998 6 Greece 02:21.46Meretsolias Konstantinos
 1998 7 Turkey 02:21.79Ogretir Berkay Omer
 1998 8 Turkey 02:21.90Kumkumoglu Kemal Ege
 1998 9 Portugal 02:25.68Veloso Mario
 1998 10 Portugal 02:26.02Pon Hugo
 1999 11 Slovenia 02:26.52Mihalic David
 1999 12 Republic of Serbia 02:29.32Markovic Mateja
 1999 13 Israel 02:31.96Lebedinsky Daniel
 1998 14 Albania 02:33.00Baholli Deni
 1998 15 Poland 02:33.40Lesik Radoslaw
 1998 16 Israel 02:33.54Abutbol Guy
 1999 17 Poland 02:36.88Bachlaj Dorian
 1999 18 Albania 02:48.00Duraku Kavin
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Event No  19 Direct Final
Girls   200 m   Breaststroke   Age 13-14

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 2000 1 Turkey 02:34.40Beste Samanci Gulsen
 2000 2 Slovenia 02:35.25Klancar Neza
 2001 3 Greece 02:37.11Pavlopoulou Nikoletta
 2000 4 Italy 02:37.46Savino Irene
 2000 5 Slovenia 02:37.77Vovk Tara
 2000 6 Italy 02:39.13Fresia Francesca
 2000 7 Republic of Serbia 02:39.42Medic Mila
 2000 8 Portugal 02:40.71Pereira Raquel
 2001 9 Republic of Serbia 02:42.38Todorovic Andrea
 2000 10 France 02:42.72Grenouillat Alexia
 2000 11 Spain 02:44.22Salamanca Sofia
 2000 12 Israel 02:45.35Maletin Zoe
 2000 13 Belgium 02:45.56Buggenhout Niki
 2000 14 France 02:45.66Bihan Morgane
 2001 15 Turkey 02:48.42Kozluca Aleyna
 2000 16 Israel 02:51.95Atzmon Maya
 2001 17 Bosnia and Herzegovina 02:52.18Pasukan Emina
 2000 18 Poland 03:20.80Babicz Aleksandra
 2001 19 Poland 03:22.00Slowikowska Agnieszka
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Event No  20 Direct Final
Boys   100 m   Backstroke   Age 15-16

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 1999 1 Spain 00:56.86Gonzalez Hugo
 1998 2 Greece 00:56.89Sofianidis Nikolaos
 1998 3 Italy 00:57.12Glessi Lorenzo
 1998 4 Italy 00:57.73Mora Lorenzo
 1998 5 Turkey 00:58.02Ozkul Berk
 1998 6 France 00:58.30Orange Maxence
 1998 7 Israel 00:58.50Kaplan Daniel
 1999 8 France 00:58.72Miatty Karyls
 1998 9 Turkey 00:58.84Gezmis Ergecan
 1998 10 Portugal 01:00.12Vital Joao
 1998 11 Israel 01:00.52Aharonson Nadav
 1999 12 Belgium 01:01.00Marcourt Alexandre
 1998 13 Belgium 01:01.04Aerts-Bancken Martin
 1998 14 Slovenia 01:01.46Vodenik Vito
 1999 15 Bosnia and Herzegovina 01:02.03Ceprkalo Mihajlo
 1999 16 San Marino 01:02.10Santi Cristian
 1998 17 San Marino 01:03.30Bernardi Davide
 1998 18 Poland 01:04.60Blaszczyk Michal
 1998 19 Poland 01:05.55Zgorski Mikolaj
 1999 20 Bosnia and Herzegovina 01:10.94Simic Angelo
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Event No  21 Direct Final
Girls   100 m   Backstroke   Age 13-14

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 2000 1 Italy 01:05.06Pusceddu Sara
 2000 2 Italy 01:05.78Rossi Martina
 2001 3 Slovenia 01:06.22Jamsek Janja
 2000 4 France 01:06.31Devillard Alessandra
 2000 5 Spain 01:06.51Garrote Patricia
 2000 6 Slovenia 01:06.98Britovsek Janja
 2000 7 Greece 01:07.03Aravantinou Athina
 2000 8 Turkey 01:07.09Eker Lizan
 2001 9 Turkey 01:08.40Ekin Kandilli Cagla
 2000 10 Greece 01:08.61Katarachia Evangelia
 2000 11 Belgium 01:08.96Pitteri Maria Cristina
 2000 12 Israel 01:09.00Faor Iris
 2000 13 Spain 01:09.01Salamanca Sofia
 2000 14 Israel 01:09.16Girloanta Eden
 2000 15 Belgium 01:09.89Brown Lily
 2001 16 Republic of Serbia 01:10.09Todorovic Andrea
 2001 17 Andorra 01:10.09Ricart Lea
 2001 18 Republic of Serbia 01:11.07Ninkovic Milica
 2000 19 Bulgaria 01:11.10Petkova Diana
 2000 20 Bosnia and Herzegovina 01:11.36Mahinic Anida
 2000 21 Rep. of Macedonia 01:13.00Serafimovska Jana
 2001 22 Poland 01:27.00Jureczko Magda
 2001 23 Poland 01:27.50Jasiak Martyna
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Event No  22 Direct Final
Boys   1500 m   Freestyle   Age 15-16

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 1998 1 Greece 15:51.76Kynigakis Athanasios 
Charalampos

 1998 2 Greece 15:53.65Negris Dimitrios
 1999 3 Spain 15:55.87Castro Cesar
 1998 4 Spain 15:58.80Escrits Albert
 1998 5 France 16:16.47Guillot Remy
 1999 6 Israel 16:16.69Hadar Gal
 1999 7 Turkey 16:16.99Cansen Deniz
 1999 8 France 16:20.85Boileau Samson
 1998 9 Portugal 16:21.63Pina Guilherme
 1998 10 Italy 16:30.00Bracco Federico
 1998 11 Italy 16:35.00Silvestri Daniel
 1999 12 Israel 16:41.10Yelisevich Maxim
 1999 13 Belgium 16:43.77Dal Lucas
 1998 14 Turkey 16:44.10Duru Dogu
 1998 15 Slovenia 16:52.27Vodenik Vito
 1999 16 Republic of Serbia 16:52.70Ratkov Nikola
 1999 17 Cyprus 16:59.08Ioannides Nicolas
 1998 18 Cyprus 17:10.04Papakyriakou Martinos
 1998 19 Poland 17:19.77Popis Emil
 1998 20 Albania 17:21.00Aleksi Franc
 1999 21 Belgium 17:23.67Durieux Damien
 1998 22 Poland 18:45.50Lesik Radoslaw
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Event No  23 Direct Final
Girls   200 m   Freestyle   Age 13-14

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 2000 1 Spain 02:05.91Cano Marta
 2000 2 France 02:07.79Picault Solweig
 2000 3 Spain 02:07.84Huete Esther
 2001 4 Slovenia 02:08.00Segel Janja
 2000 5 Turkey 02:08.20Gundogdu Betul
 2000 6 Italy 02:08.34Grotto Vittoria
 2000 7 Portugal 02:08.85Cabral Maria
 2000 8 Italy 02:09.16Sartori Beatrice
 2000 9 France 02:09.20Desbordes Joana
 2000 10 Slovenia 02:10.31Troha Katja
 2000 11 Greece 02:10.32Damasioti Markella
 2000 12 Greece 02:10.33Pavlopoulou Georgia
 2000 13 Turkey 02:10.88Sude Gonca Melisa
 2000 14 San Marino 02:11.23Bernardi Elisa
 2000 15 Israel 02:12.22Paskara Eden
 2000 16 Belgium 02:14.10Bonnet Eva
 2001 17 Andorra 02:14.20Ricart Lea
 2000 18 Israel 02:16.13Untershlag Osher
 2001 19 Republic of Serbia 02:17.81Todorovic Andrea
 2000 20 Bosnia and Herzegovina 02:18.50Ceprkalo Jovana
 2001 21 San Marino 02:18.51Lettoli Sara
 2000 22 Poland 02:39.60Wolka Natalia
 2000 23 Poland 02:48.00Babicz Aleksandra
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Event No  24 Direct Final
Boys   200 m   Freestyle   Age 15-16

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 1998 1 France 01:54.08Pinon Julien
 1998 2 France 01:54.54Meresse Remi
 1998 3 Spain 01:54.71Nieto Jose
 1999 4 Spain 01:54.80Gonzalez Hugo
 1998 5 Republic of Serbia 01:55.16Bama Andrej
 1998 6 Italy 01:55.21Glessi Lorenzo
 1998 7 Greece 01:56.58Stamos Ioannis
 1998 8 Turkey 01:56.67Gezmis Ergecan
 1998 9 Turkey 01:57.36Ayvali Turhan
 1999 10 Bosnia and Herzegovina 01:58.12Ceprkalo Mihajlo
 1998 11 Italy 01:58.21Carli Gabriele A.
 1998 12 Greece 01:58.66Malamas Efstathios
 1998 13 Portugal 01:59.75Pina Guilherme
 1999 14 Israel 02:00.04Karmi Itay
 1999 15 Israel 02:01.35Yelisevich Maxim
 1998 16 San Marino 02:02.87Bernardi Davide
 1999 17 San Marino 02:03.48Pasolini Gianluca
 1999 18 Cyprus 02:04.62Ioannides Nicolas
 1998 19 Cyprus 02:05.43Papakyriakou Martinos
 1998 20 Rep. of Macedonia 02:05.54Sokolovski Andrej
 1998 21 Slovenia 02:06.42Vodenik Vito
 1999 22 Bosnia and Herzegovina 02:07.40Vrkes Kosta
 1999 23 Poland 02:12.50Bachlaj Dorian
 1998 24 Poland 02:13.50Moskala Michal
 1999 25 Albania 02:16.00Duraku Kavin
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Event No  25 Direct Final
Girls   200 m   Butterfly   Age 13-14

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 2000 1 Spain 02:20.23Melendo Andrea
 2000 2 Italy 02:20.51Rossi Martina
 2000 3 Italy 02:21.72Romei Giorgia
 2000 4 Belgium 02:24.54Dumont Valentine
 2000 5 Spain 02:24.78Garrote Patricia
 2000 6 Greece 02:26.53Chatzidopavlaki Paraskevi
 2000 7 Israel 02:26.66Shafir Katrin
 2001 8 Slovenia 02:27.13Kristan Katrin
 2001 9 Turkey 02:27.46Turkmenoglu Elcin
 2000 10 France 02:27.85Long Wah Ludivine
 2001 11 Slovenia 02:29.99Celik Tina
 2000 12 Turkey 02:30.43Ayca Ay Sevval
 2001 13 Israel 02:34.02Lowy May
 2000 14 Albania 02:41.00Basho Diana
 2000 15 Greece NTPalla Ioanna
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Event No  26 Direct Final
Boys   200 m   Butterfly   Age 15-16

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 1999 1 Bulgaria 02:04.61Ivanov Antani
 1998 2 Turkey 02:04.68Ozcan Kaan
 1999 3 Israel 02:05.15Shami Alon
 1998 4 Greece 02:05.55Kynigakis Athanasios 

Charalampos
 1998 5 France 02:06.74Jeanne Dorian
 1998 6 Spain 02:06.86Sanchez Adrian
 1998 7 Republic of Serbia 02:07.15Hunjadi Filip
 1998 8 Spain 02:07.15Lozano Alberto
 1998 9 Italy 02:07.45Bracco Federico
 1998 10 France 02:08.43Tonneau Guillaume
 1999 11 Italy 02:09.00Fava Manuel
 1999 12 Turkey 02:09.75Yenigun Efe
 1998 13 Greece 02:10.73Sofianidis Nikolaos
 1998 14 Belgium 02:11.57Bierberg Gregory
 1998 15 Israel 02:12.63Freyman Maik
 1998 16 Albania 02:13.00Aleksi Franc
 1999 17 Republic of Serbia 02:13.42Bobar Aleksa
 1998 18 Cyprus 02:13.68Toumazou Ioannis
 1999 19 Poland 02:28.88Baran Jan
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Event No  27 Direct Final
Girls   200 m   Individual Medley   Age 13-14

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 2000 1 Republic of Serbia 02:21.71Crevar Anja
 2001 2 Turkey 02:21.74Kurt Defne
 2001 3 Greece 02:22.35Pavlopoulou Nikoletta
 2000 4 Italy 02:23.47Pirovano Anna
 2000 5 Italy 02:23.74Fresia Francesca
 2000 6 Spain 02:23.75Salamanca Sofia
 2000 7 France 02:24.48Duhamel Cyrielle
 2000 8 Spain 02:24.68Huete Esther
 2000 9 Turkey 02:24.87Azman Basak
 2001 10 Slovenia 02:25.44Jamsek Janja
 2001 11 Slovenia 02:26.10Celik Tina
 2000 12 France 02:26.89Desbordes Joana
 2000 13 Republic of Serbia 02:27.20Pejicic Sara
 2000 14 Belgium 02:28.33Dumont Juliette
 2000 15 Portugal 02:29.48Pereira Raquel
 2000 16 Bulgaria 02:32.51Petkova Diana
 2000 17 Israel 02:32.59Atzmon Maya
 2000 18 Belgium 02:32.75Pitteri Maria Cristina
 2000 19 Greece 02:35.24Katsiara Afroditi
 2000 20 Israel 02:36.48Goldin Bar
 2001 21 Bosnia and Herzegovina 02:38.28Pasukan Emina
 2000 22 Bosnia and Herzegovina 02:41.51Mahinic Anida
 2000 23 Albania 02:47.00Basho Diana
 2000 24 Poland 03:03.50Przybyla Dominika
 2001 25 Poland 03:10.50Kastelik Paulina
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Event No  28 Direct Final
Boys   200 m   Individual Medley   Age 15-16

No First Name First Name Birth Year Team Seed

 1998 1 Italy 02:04.23Glessi Lorenzo
 1999 2 France 02:06.91Lesparre Tanguy
 1998 3 France 02:07.63Derache Alexandre
 1998 4 Italy 02:10.08Izzo Giovanni
 1998 5 Turkey 02:11.04Oktay Anilcan
 1998 6 Portugal 02:11.54Vital Joao
 1999 7 Turkey 02:11.61Kaan Asik Serhat
 1998 8 Greece 02:13.71Meretsolias Konstantinos
 1999 9 Israel 02:13.83Hadar Gal
 1998 10 Portugal 02:14.35Pon Hugo
 1998 11 Israel 02:16.62Drori Tomer
 1999 12 Slovenia 02:17.54Mihalic David
 1998 13 Albania 02:18.00Aleksi Franc
 1998 14 Spain 02:19.64Castejon Alex
 1999 15 Bosnia and Herzegovina 02:22.77Simic Angelo
 1998 16 Poland 02:27.50Blaszczyk Michal
 1998 17 Poland 02:30.00Zgorski Mikolaj
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Event No  29 Direct Final
Girls   4x100 m   Relay Free   Age 13-14

No Team Seed

 1  1 Spain 03:55.75
 2  1 Italy 03:58.00
 3  1 France 03:58.69
 4  1 Slovenia 04:02.08
 5  1 Turkey 04:03.15
 6  1 Belgium 04:03.94
 7  1 Israel 04:08.00
 8  1 Poland 04:22.50
 9  1 Greece NT

 10  1 Republic of Serbia NT
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Event No  30 Direct Final
Boys   4x200 m   Relay Free   Age 15-16

No Team Seed

 1  1 France 07:39.71
 2  1 Spain 07:42.20
 3  1 Italy 07:46.00
 4  1 Turkey 07:50.80
 5  1 Israel 07:58.00
 6  1 Belgium 08:19.81
 7  1 Poland 09:00.00
 8  1 Portugal NT
 9  1 Republic of Serbia NT

 10  1 Greece NT


